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Winter wheat: Vigorosity index overview

Winter wheat: Yield (kg/m3)
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MYCOFiX
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MYCOFiX
Oats

Canada
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TREATMENT
Commercial Standard 
(Raxil Pro MD)
Mycofix + 
Raxil Pro MD
Mycofix + Flo Rite + 
Raxil Pro MD

YIELD 
(bu/ac) MOISTURE

YIELD @ 12% 
MOISTURE

(bu/ac)
%

DIFFERENCE
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13.9%

13.9%

16.4%

113.09

114.82

96.59

+17.1%

+18.9

-

$1,042.29

$1,058.42
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MYCOFiX

Control

4 mL/kg LIQUIFIX 

4 mL/kg LIQUIFIX + 41,3mL/kg seed MOLYFIX

4 mL/kg LIQUIFIX + 4 mL/kg seed MOLYFIX

4 mL/kg LIQUIFIX + 1 g/kg seed MOLYFIX

TREATMENT CORR.
YIELD (%)

CRUDE PROTEIN
MEAN (g/100 g DM)

5.52

5.88

5.88

6.15

6.02

43.23

44.53

45.82

45.87

45.62

Fresh weight data (kg seed/plot) were corrigated to 14% seed moisture and to 555 plants per parcel

Keszthely - Hungary 
2020

Soybean

Yield (kg/plot)
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MYCOFiX
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MYCOFiX

No treatment

WAKIL

LIQUIFiX

LF + ROOTFiX

LIQUIFiX + MYCOFiX*

* Visually better nodulation
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g/5 PLANTS

% CHANGE

NO. PODS/PLANTS

AVERAGE

TOTAL NO. OF PEAS

No treatment WAKIL LF + MYCOFiX

WEIGHT OF PEAS

WEIGHT PER PEA

Yield based on:
•  Average number of peas per plant
• Average weight of peas in that treatment 
• 90 plants per m2 
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